STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)™

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on _December 21, 2004 a copy of the
order of the lllinois Commerce Commission dated December 21, 2004 in Docket No. 04-0603 (The
Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company and North Shore Gas Company) was served electronically to

the following parties:

Mary Klyasheff & Mark J. McGuire
Attys. for Petitioners

McGuire Woods, LLP

77 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4400
Chicago, IL 60601
mklyasheff@mcguirewoods.com
mmcguire@mcguirewoods.com

Janis Freetly

Case Manager

lllinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, |l. 62701
jfreetly@icc.state.il.us

Katherine Donofrio
Senior Vice President
Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company

- and North Shore Gas Company

130 E. Randolph Dr., 22nd FI.
Chicago, IL 60601
k.donofrio@pecorp.com

John C. Feeley

Office of General Counsel
lllinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104
jfeeley@icc.state.il.us

Janice A. Dale & Susan L. Satter
People of the State of lllinois
Public Utilities Bureau

100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI.

Chicago, IL 60601
jdale@atg.state.il.us

ssatter@atg.state.il.us

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st
day of December A.D. 2004.
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